
Date of Receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

Party ?

% voting 

share in 

CoC

1
Genesis Comtrade 

Private Limited

U51909HR20

12PTC044815
26-07-2022 1,10,58,357.65            1,10,58,357.65 

Unsecued Term 

Loan
Nil No 25.58  Nil Nil -                           -                       

The Claims have been admitted on 

the basis of the documents 

submitted by the creditors itself as 

no complete data for verification of 

claims provided by the suspended 

board of directors. Hence the claim 

is provisonally admitted.

Total 1,10,58,358            1,10,58,358           -                           -                       

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

ANNEXURE 4
M/s OPULENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 12.07.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors as on 26.07.2022

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of Claims Admitted
Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off


